深圳市龙星辰电源有限公司
Shenzhen Longxc Power Supply Co.,LTD
Rev. V00
Document
NO.
LXC/RD-Spec-133
Specification/ LXCP90X/LXCP90X(II) SERIES Page 2/10 Date 2019/11/18
E.C. List

voltage(V)
Output
voltage
range(V)
Rated
output
current(A)
Rated
output
power(W)
Effic
iency
(%)
Model
number
LXCP90X-050 LXCP90X(II)-050 5.0 4.40~5.60 7.50 37.50 84
LXCP90X-075 LXCP90X(II)-075 7.5 7.10~8.00 7.50 56.00
LXCP90X-090 LXCP90X(II)-090 9.0 8.40~9.60 7.50 67.50
LXCP90X-120 LXCP90X(II)-120 12.0 14.40~15.60 7.50 90.00 86
LXCP90X-150 LXCP90X(II)-150 15.0 14.40~15.60 6.00 90.00
LXCP90X-168 LXCP90X(II)-168 16.8 16.40~17.40 5.35 89.88
LXCP90X-180 LXCP90X(II)-180 18.0 17.40~18.60 5.00 90.00
LXCP90X-190 LXCP90X(II)-190 19.0 18.40~19.60 4.73 89.87
LXCP90X-200 LXCP90X(II)-200 20.0 19.40~20.60 4.50 90.00
LXCP90X-240 LXCP90X(II)-240 24.0 23.40~24.60 3.75 90.00
LXCP90X-260 LXCP90X(II)-260 26.0 25.40~26.60 3.46 89.96
LXCP90X-280 LXCP90X(II)-280 28.0 27.40~28.60 3.21 89.88
LXCP90X-300 LXCP90X(II)-300 30.0 29.40~30.60 3.00 90.00
LXCP90X-320 LXCP90X(II)-320 32.0 31.40~32.60 2.81 89.92
LXCP90X-340 LXCP90X(II)-340 34.0 33.40~34.60 2.60 88.40
90
LXCP90X-360 LXCP90X(II)-360 36.0 35.40~36.60 2.50  90.00
LXCP90X-380 LXCP90X(II)-380 38.0 37.40~38.60 2.36 89.68
LXCP90X-400 LXCP90X(II)-400 40.0 39.40~40.60 2.25 90.00
LXCP90X-420 LXCP90X(II)-420 42.0 41.40~42.60 2.14 89.88
LXCP90X-440 LXCP90X(II)-440 44.0 44.40~44.60 2.00 88.00
LXCP90X-460 LXCP90X(II)-460 46.0 45.40~46.60 1.95 89.70
LXCP90X-480 LXCP90X(II)-480 48.0 47.40~48.60 1.88 90.24
深圳市龙星辰电源有限公司
Shenzhen Longxc Power Supply Co.,LTD
Rev. V00
Document